
CONVENTIONAL AUGER
Models        

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL >> CX2-841 CX2-851 CX2-861 CX2-1041 CX2-1051 CX2-1061

Tube width 8" 10"

Tube length 41' 51' 61' 41' 51' 61'

Wheel track 8' 9" 10' 1" 10' 1" 8' 9" 10' 1" 10' 1"

Belt drives Double Double N/A Triple Triple Triple

Tube, gauge 14 14 14 12 12 12

Flighting, gauge 10 10 10 7 7 7

Flighting shaft, dia. 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 2-3/8" 2-3/8" 2-3/8"

Flighting shaft, gauge 11 gauge 11 gauge 11 gauge 11 gauge 11 gauge 11 gauge

Drive line 1-3/8" 1-3/8" 1-3/8" 1-3/8" 1-3/8" 1-3/8"

Gasoline 
- Motor pulley
- Fuel tank capacity

3-1/2"
6.5

3-1/2"
6.5

N/A 3-1/2"
6.5

3-1/2"
6.5

4" 
6.5

Motor pulley  
(tube-mount electric) 3-3/4" 3-3/4" 3-3/4" 3-3/4" 3-3/4" 3-3/4"

Recommended hp 16 hp 20 hp 24 hp 28 hp 32 hp 38 hp
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